JO LONG
GREASE LUBRICATOR SYSTEM
MODEL No. : A85-G
(A85-G Shown)
©COPYRIGHT 2010, JO LONG MACHINE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
DOC. NO.: 901015A
Rev.: 2017/12
“Original instruction”

5 AG-05 Air Valve Bar 1
6 AG-06 Rocker Arm  2
7 AG-07 Toggle Arm 2
8 AG-08 Spring 2
9 AG-09 Toggle Pin 2
10 AG-10 Spring Clip 2
11 WAS200 Washer 2
11A SCR546 Screw 2
*12 AG-12 Rubber Valve 2
13 AG-13 Trip Rod 1
13A NUT120 Nut 2
*14 AG-14 O-Ring 1
*15 AG-15 Adjusting Nut 4
*16 AG-16 Rubber Grommet 2
17 AG-17 Stem Valve 2
*17A AG-17A Valve Seal 2
*18 AG-18 Lock Wire 2
19 AG-19 Throat Packing Nut 1
20 AG-20 Bearing 1
*21 AG-21 Packing 4
22 AG-22 Guide 1
23 AG-23 Air Piston Tube 1
23A AG-23A Copper Gasket 1
24 AG-20L-24
Connecting Rod For
A45-G A55-G A65-G 1
 AG-200L-24
Connecting Rod For
A75-G A85-G 1
25 AG-25 O-Ring 1
*26 AG-26 O-Ring 1
27 AG-27 Cylinder Cap Nut 1
27A AG-27A O-Ring 1
27B AG-27B Nut 1
27C AG-27C O-Ring 1
28 AG-28 Coupler 1
29 AG-29 Air Regulator 1
30 AG-30 Air Pressure Gauge 1
31 AG-31 Quick Coupler 1
32 AG-32 Check Valve 1
32A SB-05 Steel Ball 1
32B AG-32B Spring 1
Lower Pump
Ref No Part No. Description Q’ty
36 AG-36 Coupling  1
◇37 SB-05 Steel Ball 2
38 AG-38 Gasket 2
39 AG-39 Valve Seat 2
40 WAS330 Roll Pin 4
◇41 AG-41 Guide 3
◇42 AG-42 Packing 2
43 AG-43 Piston 1
44 AG-44 Displacement Tube 1
45 AG-45 Guide 2
◇46 AG-46 Packing 1
47 AG-47 Packing Retainer 1
48 AG-20L-48 Cylinder Tube For
A45-G A55-G A65-G
1
 AG-200L-48 Cylinder Tube For
A75-G A85-G
48A AG-48A Copper Washer 1
49 AG-49 Shovel 1
50 AG-50 Tube 1
* The replacements for these parts are available in
Air Motor Repair Kit 920110. Purchase the kit
separately.
◇ The replacements for these parts are available in
Lower Pump Repair Kit 920111. Purchase the kit
separately.
Air Motor
Ref No Part No. Description Q’ty
33 AG-33 Needle Valve 1
34 SCR262 Bolt 6
34A SCR261 Bolt 4
35 SCR856 Bolt 12
57 AG-57 Nameplate 1
57A AG-57A Nameplate 1
- 14 -
13. Technical Data
Maximum working pressure………………………………………. 400 bar(405 kg/cm2, 5800 psi, 40MPa)
Fluid pressure ratio…………………………………………………………………………………….. 45:1